
Qualifying Dates 21st - 31st March 

County  Reg no. Name Club H/C &  Reg no. Name Club H/C
Allocated 

Shots 

CKW 7744 Dean Grannell St. Patrick's 3 & 65872 Ruairi Fortune St. Patrick's -2
0

CKW 67248 Mark Kirk Gowran -6 & 102137 Robert Middleton Gowran -8
-5

CKW 57535 Donal McNally Gowran -5 & 121034 Michael  McNally Gowran -10
-6

CKW 56017 Darren McNally Gowran -2 & 119291 John McDonald Gowran -6
-3

CKW 112949 Graham Hughes Ashgrove -4 & 118595 Noel O'Keeffe Ashgrove -12
-6

CKW 63493 Ronan Hogan Ashgrove -3 & 34096 Alan Walsh Ashgrove -12
-6

CKW 111331 Owen Tubbritt Ashgrove -4 & 121062 Declan Flynn Ashgrove -11
-6

CKW 116197 Brian O'Keeffe Ashgrove -10 & 110640 Paul Murphy Ashgrove -7
-6

CKW 121057 Mairead  Hanrick Ashgrove -19 & 123366 Lorraine Flynn Ashgrove -18
-14

CKW 117584 Jason Kelly Bagenalstown -6 & 117925 Kenneth Hickey Bagenalstown -11
-6

CKW 15584 Ken Hickey Bagenalstown -9 & 25781 Ron Arnicar Bagenalstown -7
-6

CKW 118637 John Kelly Bagenalstown -8 & 108702 Martin Whelan Bagenalstown -7
-6

CKW 115998 Patrick O'Neill Bagenalstown -9 & 118641 Paul Coakley Bagenalstown -8
-6

CKW 108872 Mark Kirwan St. Patrick's -7 & 100508 James Kirwan St. Patrick's -5
-5

CKW 106118 Dan Power St. Patrick's -2 & 107133 Daniel Kehoe St. Patrick's -13
-6

15 to Play - 9 to Qualify 

Leinster Scotch Foursomes NON Mixed - CKW Qualifiers 

 Format V Par  - Handicap difference 3/8 


